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Final Results
CAPS Club IDPA Classifier June 29th

2014-06-29
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CAPS Club IDPA Classifier June 29th - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 121.01 7. Fernando Roca 35 SSP - MM USA A527863

2 132.35 19. Brian Levy 43 SSP - SS USA A103852

3 138.38 21. Brian Edgington 33 SSP - UN USA A290188

4 151.15 3. Rudy Schneider 67 SSP - MM USA A56470

5 154.52 16. Vic Fredlund 82 SSP - MM USA A53120

6 162.45 31. Christy Ross 94 SSP L MM USA A53221

7 164.38 6. Dick Clark 88 SSP S NV USA A477572

8 167.29 34. Gene Ross 105 SSP - MM USA A53222

9 176.05 26. Anthony Nguyen 57 SSP - UN USA A305963

10 183.46 1. Paul Ortner 58 SSP - NV USA A56172

11 187.22 15. Julie Fredlund 129 SSP L MM USA A53119

12 200.71 20. Edwin Eubank 76 SSP S MM USA A214678

13 202.55 8. Robert Ham 75 SSP S UN USA A598875

14 214.71 9. Denny C. Joe 120 SSP - UN USA A54542

15 219.54 5. Wilfredo Jesusa 149 SSP S UN USA A714413

16 223.36 10. Ramir Masucol 117 SSP - UN USA A413370

17 239.06 18. Bryan Bumpus 162 SSP MIL UN USA A811897

18 241.21 17. Christien Bumpus 159 SSP L UN USA A837181

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club IDPA Classifier June 29th - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 154.52 33. Vic Fredlund 82 ESP - MM USA A53120

2 162.45 12. Christy Ross 94 ESP L MM USA A53221

3 163.23 2. Devin Cole 55 ESP - UN USA A493437

4 167.29 23. Gene Ross 105 ESP - MM USA A53222

5 178.84 14. Herb Wasson 102 ESP - UN USA A836444

6 181.30 25. Leonard O Goodloe Jr 62 ESP S MM USA A56729

7 183.46 41. Paul Ortner 58 ESP - NV USA A56172

8 187.22 32. Julie Fredlund 129 ESP L MM USA A53119

9 202.55 39. Robert Ham 75 ESP - UN USA A598875

10 214.71 38. Denny C. Joe 120 ESP - UN USA A54542

11 219.54 40. Wilfredo Jesusa 149 ESP - UN USA A714413

12 223.36 37. Ramir Masucol 117 ESP - UN USA A413370

13 233.94 28. Van Hill 73 ESP S UN USA A724905

14 239.06 35. Bryan Bumpus 162 ESP - UN USA A811897

15 241.21 36. Christien Bumpus 159 ESP L UN USA A837181

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club IDPA Classifier June 29th - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 221.27 13. Eric Vincent Sion 117 CDP - UN USA A121366

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 12:25

CAPS Club IDPA Classifier June 29th - Results

HIGH MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 239.06 18. Bryan Bumpus 162 SSP MIL UN USA A811897

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club IDPA Classifier June 29th - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 162.45 12. Christy Ross 94 ESP L MM USA A53221

2 162.45 31. Christy Ross 94 SSP L MM USA A53221

3 187.22 15. Julie Fredlund 129 SSP L MM USA A53119

4 187.22 32. Julie Fredlund 129 ESP L MM USA A53119

5 241.21 17. Christien Bumpus 159 SSP L UN USA A837181

6 241.21 36. Christien Bumpus 159 ESP L UN USA A837181

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club IDPA Classifier June 29th - Results

MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 239.06 18. Bryan Bumpus 162 SSP MIL UN USA A811897

Disqualified (DQ)
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CAPS Club IDPA Classifier June 29th - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 164.38 6. Dick Clark 88 SSP S NV USA A477572

2 181.30 25. Leonard O Goodloe Jr 62 ESP S MM USA A56729

3 200.71 20. Edwin Eubank 76 SSP S MM USA A214678

4 202.55 8. Robert Ham 75 SSP S UN USA A598875

5 219.54 5. Wilfredo Jesusa 149 SSP S UN USA A714413

6 233.94 28. Van Hill 73 ESP S UN USA A724905

Disqualified (DQ)


